
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sam Phippen - (836921) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.87 557 F 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Wycombe Dist 3

27.24 534 R 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Berks&SBucks 2

27.69 509 F 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 3

27.80 503 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

27.85 500 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

27.90 497 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

27.99 492 F 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

28.04 490 H 06/11/16 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016 Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

28.56 463 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

28.62 461 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wycombe Dist 2

28.63 460 H 06/02/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

28.66 459 F 13/06/15 Chalfont Otters Open Meet Watford Chalfont 3

28.71 456 F 06/02/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

28.81 451 F 23/05/15 Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015 Amersham Chalfont 4

28.87 449 F 03/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

29.11 438 H 21/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidstone  2

29.22 433 F 21/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidstone  2

29.64 415 F 29/11/14 Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet Maidenhead Chalfont 3

30.30 388 F 19/07/14 Chalfont Otters Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

30.43 383 F 22/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Chalfont 2

30.58 377 H 22/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Chalfont 2

30.79 370 F 07/12/13 Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet Maidenhead Chalfont 3

31.10 359 F 23/11/13 Guildford County Qualifier Meet Guildford Chalfont 3

32.39 318 F 13/07/13 Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

32.53 313 H 23/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Chalfont 2

32.70 309 H 28/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Chalfont 3

32.98 301 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Chalfont 2
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32.98 301 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Chalfont 2

35.09 250 H 01/12/12 Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet Maidenhead Chalfont 3

36.17 228 H 14/10/12 Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development Bracknell Chalfont 3

36.17 228 F 17/11/12 Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

38.20 193 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Chalfont 3

38.27 192 F 14/07/12 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hayes Chalfont 3

39.64 173 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Chalfont 3

40.46 163 F 15/01/12 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Chalfont 4

40.54 162 F 08/01/11 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Milton Keynes Chalfont 4

40.60 161 H 26/03/11 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Chalfont 2

41.13 155 F 09/12/11 Chalfont Otters Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

42.08 145 H 21/05/11 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Chalfont 3

42.09 144 F 21/01/12 Amersham & Chalfont Challenge Amersham Chalfont 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.87 557 F 17/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Wycombe Dist 3

27.24 534 R 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs Sheffield Berks&SBucks 2
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27.80 503 H 28/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

27.69 509 F 17/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Wycombe Dist 3
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27.85 500 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

27.90 497 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

28.71 456 F 06/02/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

28.63 460 H 06/02/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

28.62 461 F 21/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Wycombe Dist 2

28.56 463 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 2

28.87 449 F 03/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

28.66 459 F 13/06/15 Chalfont Otters Open Meet Watford Chalfont 3

28.81 451 F 23/05/15 Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015 Amersham Chalfont 4

29.22 433 F 21/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidstone  2

29.11 438 H 21/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidstone  2

29.64 415 F 29/11/14 Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet Maidenhead Chalfont 3

30.30 388 F 19/07/14 Chalfont Otters Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

30.43 383 F 22/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Chalfont 2

30.58 377 H 22/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Chalfont 2

30.79 370 F 07/12/13 Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet Maidenhead Chalfont 3

31.10 359 F 23/11/13 Guildford County Qualifier Meet Guildford Chalfont 3

32.39 318 F 13/07/13 Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

32.70 309 H 28/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Chalfont 3

32.98 301 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Chalfont 2

32.53 313 H 23/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County Maidenhead Chalfont 2

35.09 250 H 01/12/12 Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet Maidenhead Chalfont 3

36.17 228 F 17/11/12 Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

36.17 228 H 14/10/12 Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development Bracknell Chalfont 3

38.27 192 F 14/07/12 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hayes Chalfont 3

38.20 193 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Chalfont 3

39.64 173 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Chalfont 3

42.09 144 F 21/01/12 Amersham & Chalfont Challenge Amersham Chalfont 4

40.46 163 F 15/01/12 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Chalfont 4

41.13 155 F 09/12/11 Chalfont Otters Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

42.08 145 H 21/05/11 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Chalfont 3
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40.60 161 H 26/03/11 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Chalfont 2

40.54 162 F 08/01/11 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Milton Keynes Chalfont 4
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